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SAMPLE CARD

SYDNEY
CF1
CF2
CF3
CF4
CF5

SWEENEY

31/12/1900

PLACEOFSTUDY

PLACEOFBIRTH

<MRZ<AREA<

2 HILL STREET, SURRY HILLS,
NEW SOUTHWALES, POSTCODE,
AUSTRALIA

SURNAME

DATE OF BIRTH

25/02/2025 25/02/2027
DATE OF EXPIRY

F

F

DATE OF ISSUE

PLACE OF STUDY

FIRST NAME (S)

PLACE OF BIRTH

CARD NUMBER

CARD SERIAL AS BARCODE

AUTOGEN DATA

CARDHOLDER SIGNATURE
ADDRESS

MRZ CONCATENATION


